

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6533-6536/2009

RAJINDER PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4467-4469 of 2009
(With office report)Date: 02/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROffice is directed to comply with the order dated
06.11.2009 in SLP(crl) Nos. 6533-6536/2009.Issue fresh notice to Respondent No.4 in SLP(Crl)
Nos. 4467-4469/2009 by Registered Post AD. Other
Respondents have appeared, but no counter affidavit has
been filed.

List the matters on 10.03.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS